
Dana Scroggins
951-249-5414
dscroggins@optexamerica.com

Business Development Manager

Business Development Manager

CHeKT DIVISION TERRITORIES 
U.S. & CANADA

www.optexamerica.com

Tommie Van Fossen
925-487-8440
tvanfossen@optexamerica.com

Inside Sales

Tommie Van Fossen
Western US & Canada
925-487-8440
sales@optexamerica.com
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Zack Stone
Central / Eastern U.S. & Canada
469-226-7921
zstone@optexamerica.com

powered by 

Field Application Support

Richard Ramos
909-560-7969
rramos@optexamerica.com

For tech support, please call 800-556-7839

Marketing

Alexis Du
Marketing Manager

800-966-7839 ext.140
adu@optexamerica.com

Jayde Powers
Marketing Designer

800-966-7839 ext.141
jpowers@optexamerica.com

Doug Kreighbaum
618-210-5111
dkreighbaum@optexamerica.com

Michael Vining
610-806-6671
mvining@optexamerica.com


